
A Level Examinations Timetable Summer 2024

09:00 - 10:30 AS Sociology H180/01

09:00 - 11:00 CTEC Business Unit 1 09:00 - 11:00 Economics 9EC0/01 09:00 - 11:15 Geography 9GE0/01

09:00 - 11:00 Business Studies 9BS0/01

13:45 - 15:15 AS Psychology 7181/1 13:45 - 15:30 AS Geography 8GE0/01 13:45 - 15:45 AS Mathematics 8MA0/01 13:45 - 15:15 CTEC IT Unit 2

09:00 - 10.30 Sociology H580/01

13:45 - 15:15 AS Psychology 7181/2

13:45 - 15:15 CTEC Business Unit 3 13:45 - 15:15 Further Mathematics 9FM0/01

13:45 - 15:45 Politics 7152/1

09:00 - 11:15 Geography 9GE0/02 09:00 - 11:15 Sociology H580/02 09:00 - 12:00 English Literature 7717/2A

09:00 - 11:00 Biology 7402/2

09:00 - 11:00 Politics 7152/3

09:00 - 11:00 Italian Listening 9IN0/01

13:45 - 15:15 Further Mathematics 9FM0/3B

09:00 - 11:30 Physics 9PH0/03 09:00 - 11:00 Chemistry 7405/2 09:00 - 11:00 Biology 7402/3 09:00 - 11:00 Religious Studies 9RS0/03

13:45 - 15:45 Religious Studies 9RS0/02 13:45 - 16:15 Computer Science 7517/2 13:45 - 15:45 Mathematics 9MA0/03

09:00 - 11:00

09:00 - 11:00

Economics 9EC0/03

Music Technology P002307
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09:00 - 11:00

Chemistry 7405/1

Religious Studies 9RS0/01

Geography 9GE0/03

Computer Science 7517/1D

09:00 - 11:15

09:00 - 11:30

History 9HI0/35

Polish 7687/3

13:45 - 15:45

13:45 - 16:00

Mathematics 9MA0/02

Sociology H580/03
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A Level Week 4 - Monday 10 June A Level Week 4 - Friday 14 June

A
fte

rn
oo

n 13:45 - 14:45
13:45 - 15:15
13:45 - 15:45
13:45 - 15:45

AS Religious Studies 8RS0/02
Further Mathematics 9FM0/02
Psychology 7182/3
Polish Writing 7687/2 A
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13:45 - 15:45

13:45 - 15:45

Mathematics 9MA0/01

Media Studies 7572/2

13:45 - 15:45

13:45 - 15:15

Further Mathematics 9FM0/3C

History 9HI0/2F
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A Level Week 2 - Monday 20 May A Level Week 2 - Tuesday 21 May A Level Week 2 - Wednesday 22 May A Level Week 2 - Thursday 23 May A Level Week 2 - Friday 24 May
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09:00 - 11:30

Physics 9PH0/01

English Literature 7717/1A
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09:00 - 10:45

09:00 - 11:00

13:45 - 15:15

13:45 - 15:15

CTEC Business Unit 15

AS Business Studies 8BS0/02

A Level Week 1 - Monday 13 May A Level Week 1 - Tuesday 14 May A Level Week 1 - Wednesday 15 May A Level Week 1 - Thursday 16 May A Level Week 1 - Friday 17 May
09:00 - 10:00
09:00 - 10:30
09:00 - 10:30
09:00 - 11:00

AS Religious Studies 8RS0/01
AS Business Studies 8BS0/01
CTEC Business Unit 2
Psychology 7182/1M
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CTEC IT Unit 1

AS Biology 7401/1
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13:45 - 15:45

13:45 - 15:45

Media Studies 7572/1

Economics 9EC0/02

A Level Week 5 - Monday 17 June A Level Week 5 - Tuesday 18  June A Level Week 5 - Wednesday 19 June A Level Week 5 - Thursday 20 June A Level Week 5 - Friday 21 June
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09:00 - 11:40

Chemistry 7405/3

Italian Writing 9IN0/02
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A Level Week 3 - Monday 3 June A Level Week 3 - Friday 7 June
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09:00 - 10:30

09:00 - 11:00

AS Sociology H180/02

Business Studies 9BS0/02

AS Geography 8GE0/02

Psychology 7182/2

09:00 - 10:00
09:00 - 10:30
09:00 - 11:15
09:00 - 11:30

AS Religious Studies 8RS0/02
AS Biology 7401/2
History 9HI0/1F
Polish 7687/1

13:45 - 14:25

13:45 - 15:00

CTEC IT Unit 3

AS Mathematics 8MA0/02
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A Level Week 3 - Tuesday 4 June A Level Week 3 - Wednesday 5 June A Level Week 3 - Thursday 6 June

13:45 - 15:45

13:45 - 15:45

Biology 7402/1

Politics 7152/2 A
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09:00 - 10:45

09:00 - 11:00

Physics 9PH0/02

Business Studies 9BS0/03

A Level Week 4 - Tuesday 11  June A Level Week 4 - Wednesday 12 June A Level Week 4 - Thursday 13 June
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